				PDR	TPAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION/MODIFICATI	ON OF CONTRACT		ONTRACT TO CODE	1 12
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. One (1)	SEP 1 7 1992	REPA IRM-92-	REPA IRM-92-341 dtd 8/21/92  7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than I term 6)  CODE		
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	7. ADMINISTERED			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Com Division of Contracts & Pro Washington, DC 20555	mission perty Management				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTO	R (No., street, county, Etak	e and ZIP Code)	60	9A. AMENDMENT OF SO	LICITATION NO.
International Business Mac 6705 Rockledge Drive Bethesda, Maryland 20817		-	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 1.		
national Imperiorator/Tech	nical				
Principal Investigator/Technical Contact: C. Denise McKenzie			X	NRC-33-92-34	
Telephone No. (30) 564-2			8/16/92	(8)	
The state of the s	TEACILITY CODE			THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	
11. THI	S ITEM ONLY APPLIES	S TO AMENDMENTS O	F SOLI	CHATIONS	
IT MOD  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A  X 8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR epprapriation dow. (tc.) SET FORT  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEM.	ACT ORDER IS MODIFIED H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT	Order NO. AS DESC Southority) THE CHANGES TO TO REFLECT THE ADM T TO THE AUTHORITY OF	SET FO	ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MA	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
D. OTHER (Specify type of modificati	on and authority)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is no 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOD	is required to	sign this document and r UCF section headings, inclu	eturn _	copies to the issicitation/contract subject ma	suing office. (ter where feasible.)
7210130387 PDR CDNTR NRC-33-92-					DE09 0
Except as provided herein, all terms and cor	aditions of the document ref	ferenced in Item 9A o. 10A,	as heret	ofore changed, remains unch	anged and in full force
and effect.		16A. NAME AND	TITLE	OF CONTRACTING OFFICE	ER (Type or print)
19M. MARIE MID TITLE OF BUSINESS					
		SIGNED 168 UNITED ST		tia FAMERICA	160 DATE SIGNE
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	ISC. DATE	and the control of	17	Web	SEP 1 7 199
(Sixuature of person authorized	to sign)	8Y (Sign	nature o	Contracting Officer)	OF1 T 1 100

Contract No. NRC-33-92-341 Modification No. 1 Page 2 of 2 The purpose of this modification is to obligate incremental funding in the amount of \$25,000.00 from \$24,029.00 to \$49,029.00. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made: Subsection B.3 Consideration and Obligation -- Delivery Liders (JUN 1988). is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following in lieu thereof: "a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$57,206.16. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase this amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the contractor during the contract period provided such orders are within any maximum ordering limitation prescribed under this contract. b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$49,029.00. The Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph a. above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase wor' undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk." All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling amount of \$57,206.16, remain unchanged. A summary of obligations for this contract, froam award date through the date of this action is given below: Total FY 92 obligation \$49,029.00 Cumulative total of NRC obligations \$49,029.00 This modification obligates FY 92 funds in the amount of \$25,000.00.